
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 13./14.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 16.06.2015 14:35 Uhr Total

1 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 1132 Ringen

1572 Scheff, Andy 370
1573 Albertsen, Jens 381
1575 Ladewig, Florian 381

2 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG II 1128 Ringen

1730 Goos, Thorsten 363
1725 Grabowski, Claas 378
1731 Tröller, Jens 387

3 OD 012428SchV Reinfeld I 1126 Ringen

1766 Planthaber, Oliver 385
1767 Pluym, Torsten 361
1769 Teuber, Tom 380

4 OH 008320SSV Kassau 1123 Ringen

1405 Hube, Martin 366
1406 Jeger, Florian 378
1407 Meier, Henrik 379

5 OH 008324SchV Malente 1122 Ringen

1448 Gruthoff, Tim 368
1449 Hirsch, Christian 386
1442 Möller, Andreas 368

6 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 1116 Ringen

1736 Bentien, Sven 378
1734 Schrader, Torben 363
1737 König, Torsten 375

7 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 1097 Ringen

1788 Dietsch, Henning 364
1787 Weber, Dennis 380
1785 Weber, Philip 353



Luftgewehr Stand: 16.06.2015,14:35 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.10

8 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra II 1097 Ringen

1579 Müllenbach, Yannik 388
2107 Lienhöft, Kai Kurt 345
1584 Sahlmann, Benjamin Dr. 364

9 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 1015 Ringen

1865 Haker, Bennet 342
1859 Masch, Christopher 350
1862 Möller, Jan Henrik 323



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 13./14.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 16.06.2015 14:23 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1579 Müllenbach, Yannik SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra II 97 98 93 100 388

2 1731 Tröller, Jens OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 97 96 98 96 387

3 1099 Falkenhagen, Marco SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 97 99 93 97 386

4 1449 Hirsch, Christian OH 0... SchV Malente 98 96 96 96 386

5 1766 Planthaber, Oliver OD 0... SchV Reinfeld I 95 97 97 96 385

6 1054 Hanno, René SL 00... SV Norderbrarup 95 94 94 98 381

7 1573 Albertsen, Jens SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 96 93 97 95 381

8 1575 Ladewig, Florian SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 96 97 93 95 381

9 1787 Weber, Dennis OD 0... SchV Trittau I 95 95 95 95 380
10 1769 Teuber, Tom OD 0... SchV Reinfeld I 97 94 94 95 380
11 2095 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 93 92 95 99 379
12 1407 Meier, Henrik OH 0... SSV Kassau 96 93 95 95 379
13 1838 Sbresny, Torben PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 96 95 93 95 379
14 1017 Heesch, Daniel SL 00... Handewitter SchG 93 96 93 96 378
15 1725 Grabowski, Claas OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 97 94 91 96 378
16 1406 Jeger, Florian OH 0... SSV Kassau 94 97 92 95 378
17 1736 Bentien, Sven OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 96 96 93 93 378
18 1684 Brettschneider, Björn RZ 0... SchV Linau  I 90 96 97 94 377
19 1207 Schröder, Kevin RD 0... SchV Kleinflintbek 93 95 93 95 376
20 1737 König, Torsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 91 95 96 93 375
21 1630 Westermann, Marco HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 92 95 93 93 373
22 1572 Scheff, Andy SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 96 92 86 96 370
23 1994 Witthinrich, Dennis HE 0... TSV Büsum 93 91 94 91 369
24 1442 Möller, Andreas OH 0... SchV Malente 92 93 89 94 368
25 2014 Eggenstein, Wolfgang NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 93 86 97 92 368
26 1448 Gruthoff, Tim OH 0... SchV Malente 92 93 95 88 368
27 1405 Hube, Martin OH 0... SSV Kassau 94 88 94 90 366
28 1788 Dietsch, Henning OD 0... SchV Trittau I 90 91 90 93 364
29 1629 Randig, Thomas HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 89 94 90 91 364
30 1584 Sahlmann, Benjamin Dr. SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra II 89 92 93 90 364
31 1730 Goos, Thorsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 88 90 91 94 363
32 1734 Schrader, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 93 95 83 92 363
33 1767 Pluym, Torsten OD 0... SchV Reinfeld I 90 90 87 94 361
34 1101 Martens, Chris-Johann SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 90 92 90 88 360
35 1199 Zurek, Marcel RD 0... Hohner SV Eintracht 91 90 86 92 359
36 1435 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 88 92 91 88 359
37 1785 Weber, Philip OD 0... SchV Trittau I 86 88 91 88 353
38 1859 Masch, Christopher PI 01... SchV Rellingen 89 89 86 86 350
39 2107 Lienhöft, Kai Kurt SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra II 84 87 89 85 345
40 1865 Haker, Bennet PI 01... SchV Rellingen 84 91 85 82 342
41 1862 Möller, Jan Henrik PI 01... SchV Rellingen 79 83 81 80 323


